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Reclassified Document

7C No

OCI]] No

ERN (KH,
ENG, FR)

Title

Class

Note in

Khmer

Note in
French

Note in
English

E3/462

D91/5

00204023-
00204031
00223562-
00223567
00491958-
00491964

Written Record of
Interview of

SENG Lytheng

00204026

00204024-

00223563
00223564
00223566
00223567

00491959-
0049161

E3/3258

D313/1.2.202

P00416558

Photograph
depicting senior
leaders Pol Pot
and leng sary
greeting a Chinese
delegation at
Pochentong
airport

P00416558

E3/3250

D313/1.2.195

P00416551

Photograph
depicting senior
leaders preparing
to greet a Chinese
delegation at
Pochentong
airport

P

P00416551

E3/3259

D313/1.2.203

P00416559

Photograph
depicting senior
leaders meeting a
delegation

P00416559

E3/3479

D366/7.1.415

00442726
00442841

Printout of 116
Photographs from
Phnom Penh Post
KR Photo
Catalogue with
Captions

00442826
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E3/3269

D313/1.2.214

P00416570

Photograph
depicting senior
Pol Pot and leng
Sary visit Angkor
Wat with a foreign
delegation

P00416570

E3/3260

D313/1.2.204

P00416560

Photograph
depicting senior
meeting with high
level Chinese
delegation

P00416560

E3/3236

D313/1.2.173

P00407223

Photograph
depicting senior
preparing to greet
a delegation at
Pochentong
airport including
Pol Pot, Nuon
Chea, leng Sary
and Son Sen

P00407223

E3/9838

D108/3/15.1

00162872-
00162874

Photographs of
NHEM En

00162872

E3/6425

D22/2038

00544162-
00544176
01114147-
01114160
01152689-
01152693

Civil party
application
THEAV Neab 08-
VU-00436

00544168-
00544169

01114153

0115292

E3/10454

01018811-
01018815

Name of prisoners

killed on 2/12/78

01018812

E3/6425A

D22/2038a

00581516
00581522
01069299-
01069303
01151393-

Supplementary
information of
civil party
applicant

00581517-
00581519

01069300

01051394

[E3/3015R |

01151397
V0042251

i

Wideo

H

00:00-02:19
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Other Documents (No Change)

002/19409-2007-ECCC/TC

E1/503

TC No

OCIJ No

ERN
(KH,
ENG, FR)

Title

Class

Note in

Khmer

Note in

English

Note in.

French

E3/10670

E319/57.2.7

01118427-
01118432
01190620-
01190625

Supplementary
Information

E1/98.1

00829468-
00829547
00830963-
00831061
00830860-
00830962

[Corrected 2]
Transcript of hearing
on the substance in
Case 002 - 30 July
2012

P

00831030-
00831031

00830930-
00830931

E3/37

D47

00156674
00156678
00156752-
00156757
00156679-
00156685

Written Record of
Interview of KHIEU
Samphan 14-12-2007

Morning

00156676
00156677

00156755

00156682-
00156683

E3/858

00021153-
00021161
00391725-
00391737
00643480-
00643495

Name list of people
of K-1 and K-3

00021153

00391725

00643480

E1/419.1

01247143-
01247239
01252707-
01252822
01252578-
01252706

Transcript of hearing
on the substance in

Case 002/02 - 20
April 2016

01252739

01252612

E3/82

D226

00398175-
00398181
00398182-
00398188
00398189-
00398194

Written Record of
Confrontation with

Duch on 20-10-2009

p

00398179

00398187

00338193

E3/10604

E393.2

01222328
01222936

Annex 2: OCIJ §-21

Prisoners List 31

March 2016

01222837
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